MOTION

To amend Resolution No. 2020-R013 as follows:

Page 1, Line 5

After the word "of", strike the dollar amount "\$221,770.00" and insert the phrase "the amount deemed necessary to cover the costs"

Page 1, Line 17

After the word "training", strike the phrase "provided by the Government Alliance on Race and Equity"

Page 1, Line 19

After the word "training", strike the phrase "provided by the Government Alliance on Race and Equity"

Page 2, Line 6

At the beginning of the line, strike the dollar amount "\$221,770.00" and insert the phrase "the amount deemed necessary to cover the costs"

Page 2, Line 14

At the beginning of the line, strike the dollar amount "\$221,770.00" and insert the phrase "the amount deemed necessary to cover the costs"